Place Bib#
1. 5074
2. 5095
3. 5087
4. 5116
5. 5082
6. 5109
7. 5100
8. 5096
9. 5121
10. 5067
11. 5112
12. 5092
13. 5111
14. 5093
15. 5130
16. 5125
17. 5099
18. 5107
19. 5101
20. 5114
21. 5119
22. 5079
23. 5071
24. 5117
25. 5108
26. 5077
27. 5072
28. 5088
29. 5105

Name

Knippers, Allen
Taylor, Trevor
Rother, Cole
Bayer, Don
Meeks, Clay
Ware, Lance
Johnson, Larry
Taylor, Hayden
Jenkins, Angelo
Eckstein, Barry
Theirnert, Joseph
Scott, Hudsen
Eichholz, Butch
Scott, Claysen
Carrick, Brice
Cox, Connor
Williams, Duane
Coney, Jake
Langley, Scott
Theinert, Scott
Lawson, Adam
Lyon, Steve
Foster, Donald Ethan
Shiplet, Kris
Lafferty, Jack
Ludlow, Ernest
Foster, Luke Evan
Rother, Bryan
Batt, Kenny

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
21:10.987
25:05.797
25:12.384
26:22.490
26:55.667
27:29.680
27:51.004
28:38.420
28:39.000
28:45.810
29:00.590
29:46.034
29:56.554
30:39.770
30:54.720
31:00.374
31:46.847
34:34.850
34:39.817
34:47.074
36:04.327
38:04.477
38:35.357
40:19.707
40:19.917
41:10.787
45:32.534
45:42.390
57:59.874

Grade

FR

FR
FR

FR

FR

FR

FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR

FR

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace
6:46
8:02
8:04
8:26
8:37
8:48
8:55
9:10
9:10
9:12
9:17
9:32
9:35
9:48
9:53
9:55

10:10

11:04

11:05

11:08

11:32

12:11

12:21

12:54

12:54

13:10

14:34

14:37

18:33

Speed
8.858
7.475
7.440
7.111
6.966
6.822
6.732
6.548
6.545
6.522
6.466
6.299
6.264
6.117
6.068
6.048
5.902
5.424
5.411
5.391
5.199
4.926
4.860
4.651
4.651
4.555
4.118
4.103
3.234

Overall Place

© 0 N o o »~ N

11
12
13
14
15
18
20
22
23
26
27
28
34
38
40
43
44
50
55
56
62

Age
33

37
12
56
53
47
49
13
11
52
11
12
70
14
28
12
58
26
50
36
15
68
13
36
17
61
12
58
38

Athlete ID

5074
5095
5087

5082

5096

5067

5092

5093

5099

5079

5071

5077
5072
5088
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Place Bib#
1. 5102
2. 5064
3. 5086
4. 5098
5. 5080
6. 5129
7. 5128
8. 5123
9. 1177
10. 5122
11. 5073
12. 5081
13. 5127
14. 5083
15. 5076
16. 5089
17. 5066
18. 5126
19. 5094
20. 5110
21. 5113
22. 5090
23. 5120
24. 5124
25. 5070
26. 5091
27. 5115
28. 5078
29. 5084
30. 5063
31. 5075
32. 5104
33. 5103
34. 5106

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Name

Jones, Chelsea
Cowan, Sherry
Roquemore, Lacey
White Tail, Pauline
Mckinsey, Lu
Shortridge, Karrah
Hinkle, Vicki

Scott, Cindy
Jennings, Jenny
Dillow, Tj

Gose, Kelsey
Meeks, Kimberly
Tignor, Twila
Moberly, Christy
Landy, Rebecca
Saucedo, Mayte
Domby, Elizabeth
Cox, Amy

Sigler, Becky
Theinert, Amber
Theinert, Saraben
Saucedo, Maria
Jenkins, Nataile
Hedrick, Regan
Foster, Melina
Scott, April
Houseman, Marjorie
Lyon, Joyce

Nault, Kiley
Burghardt, Lyndsey
Knippers, Hilary
Batt, Stephanie
Bickerstaff, Harriet

Batt, Isabella

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
20:51.144
23:57.960
30:15.734
30:19.727
30:40.977
30:54.937
33:02.434
33:43.650
34:50.167
34:55.620
35:00.397
35:02.624
36:01.450
36:22.914
37:04.270
37:12.950
38:20.050
39:36.964
40:16.124
40:28.704
40:29.124
40:33.287
40:39.457
40:44.534
41:33.850
41:34.274
41:51.544
42:23.594
45:44.907
45:45.874
45:50.464
45:59.747
46:34.317
58:00.704

Overall Female Runner

Grade
FR

FR
FR
FR

FR

FR

FR
FR

FR
FR

FR

FR

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace
6:40
7:40
9:41
9:42
9:49
9:53

10:34

10:47

11:09

11:10

11:12

11:13

11:32

11:38

11:52

11:54

12:16

12:40

12:53

12:57

12:57

12:59

13:00

13:02

13:18

13:18

13:24

13:34

14:38

14:38

14:40

14:43

14:54

18:34

Speed
8.993
7.829
6.198
6.185
6.114
6.068
5.676
5.561
5.383
5.370
5.357
5.352
5.206
5.156
5.058
5.040
4.891
4.735
4.656
4.633
4.632
4.624
4.613
4.603
4.513
4.511
4.480
4.424
4.100
4.098
4.091
4.078
4.026
3.233

Overall Place

1
3
16
17
19
21
24
25
29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37
39
41
42
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
57
58
59
60
61
63

Age
27

33
30
64
15
21
50
61
34
45
28
52
41
41
26
28
28
43
44
35

9
46

9
20
40
37
60
69
23
25
30
32
64
12

Athlete ID

5064
5086
5098
5080

1177

5073
5081

5083
5076
5089
5066

5094

5090

5070

5091

5078

5084

5063
5075
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Place Bib# Name

1. 5113 Theinert, Saraben
2. 5120 Jenkins, Nataile
3. 5106 Batt, Isabella

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
40:29.124
40:39.457

58:00.704

Female - 12 and Under

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
FR Runner
FR Runner
FR Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace

12:57
13:00
18:34

Speed
4.632
4.613
3.233

Overall Place

46
48
63

Age
9

9
12

Athlete ID
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
5087
5121
5112
5092
5125
5072

Name

Rother, Cole
Jenkins, Angelo
Theirnert, Joseph
Scott, Hudsen
Cox, Connor

Foster, Luke Evan

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
25:12.384
28:39.000
29:00.590
29:46.034
31:00.374
45:32.534

Male - 12 and Under

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Runner
FR Runner
FR Runner
- Runner
FR Runner
- Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace
8:04
9:10
9:17
9:32
9:55

14:34

Speed
7.440
6.545
6.466
6.299
6.048
4.118

Overall Place

5
11
13
14
22
55

Age
12

11
11
12
12
12

Athlete ID

5087

5092

5072
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The Great Rat Race - 5k

Female - 13 thru 19

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 5080 Mckinsey, Lu 30:40.977 - Runner 9:49 6.114 19 15 5080

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM Page: 5 of 24



Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

Bib#
5096
5093
5119
5071
5108

Name

Taylor, Hayden
Scott, Claysen
Lawson, Adam
Foster, Donald Ethan

Lafferty, Jack

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
28:38.420
30:39.770
36:04.327
38:35.357
40:19.917

Grade

FR

FR

Male - 13 thru 19

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace
9:10
9:48

11:32

12:21

12:54

Speed
6.548
6.117
5.199
4.860
4.651

Overall Place

10
18
34
40
44

Age
13

14
15
13
17

Athlete ID

5096
5093

5071
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Place Bib# Name

1. 5129 Shortridge, Karrah
2. 5124 Hedrick, Regan

3. 5084 Nault, Kiley

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
30:54.937
40:44.534

45:44.907

Grade
FR

FR

Female - 20 thru 24

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace Speed Overall Place Age

9:53 6.068 21 21
13:02  4.603 49 20
14:38  4.100 57 23

Athlete ID

5084

Page: 7 of 24



Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
5102
5073
5076
5089
5066
5063

Name

Jones, Chelsea
Gose, Kelsey
Landy, Rebecca
Saucedo, Mayte
Domby, Elizabeth
Burghardt, Lyndsey

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
20:51.144
35:00.397
37:04.270
37:12.950
38:20.050
45:45.874

Female - 25 thru 29
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
FR Runner

- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace
6:40
11:12
11:52
11:54
12:16
14:38

Speed
8.993
5.357
5.058
5.040
4.891
4.098

Overall Place

1
31
36
37
39
58

Age
27

28
26
28
28
25

Athlete ID

5073
5076
5089
5066
5063
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The Great Rat Race - 5k

Male - 25 thru 29

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5130 Carrick, Brice 30:54.720 FR Runner 9:53 6.068 20 28
2. 5107 Coney, Jake 34:34.850 FR Runner 11:04 5.424 26 26

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM Page: 9 of 24



Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
5064
5086
1177
5075
5104

Name

Cowan, Sherry
Roquemore, Lacey
Jennings, Jenny
Knippers, Hilary

Batt, Stephanie

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
23:57.960
30:15.734
34:50.167
45:50.464
45:59.747

Grade

FR

Female - 30 thru 34

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace
7:40
9:41

11:09

14:40

14:43

Speed
7.829
6.198
5.383
4.091
4.078

Overall Place

3
16
29
59
60

Age
33

30
34
30
32

Athlete ID

5064
5086
1177
5075
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The Great Rat Race - 5k

Male - 30 thru 34

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 5074 Knippers, Allen 21:10.987 - Runner 6:46 8.858 2 33 5074

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM Page: 11 of 24



Place Bib# Name

1. 5110 Theinert, Amber

2. 5091 Scott, April

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Female - 35 thru 39

Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown
40:28.704 FR Runner
41:34.274 - Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace

12:57
13:18

Speed
4.633
4511

Overall Place

45
52

Age
35

37

Athlete ID

5091
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Place Bib# Name

1. 5095 Taylor, Trevor
2 5114 Theinert, Scott
3. 5117 Shiplet, Kris

4

5105 Batt, Kenny

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
25:05.797
34:47.074
40:19.707
57:59.874

Male - 35 thru 39

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Runner
FR Runner
FR Runner
FR Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace Speed

8:02 7.475
11:08  5.391
12:54  4.651
18:33  3.234

Overall Place

4
28
43
62

Age
37

36
36
38

Athlete ID

5095

Page: 13 of 24



Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Bib#
5127
5083
5126
5094
5070

Name

Tignor, Twila
Moberly, Christy
Cox, Amy
Sigler, Becky

Foster, Melina

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
36:01.450
36:22.914
39:36.964
40:16.124
41:33.850

Grade
FR

FR

Female - 40 thru 44

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace

11:32
11:38
12:40
12:53
13:18

Speed
5.206
5.156
4.735
4.656
4.513

Overall Place

33
35
41
42
51

Age
41

41
43
44
40

Athlete ID

5083

5094
5070
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Place Bib# Name
1. 5122 Dillow, Tj
2. 5090 Saucedo, Maria

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Female - 45 thru 49

Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown
34:55.620 FR Runner
40:33.287 - Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace

11:10
12:59

Speed
5.370
4.624

Overall Place

30
a7

Age
45

46

Athlete ID

5090
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Place Bib# Name
1. 5109 Ware, Lance
2. 5100 Johnson, Larry

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Male - 45 thru 49

Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown
27:29.680 FR Runner
27:51.004 FR Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace
8:48
8:55

Speed
6.822
6.732

Overall Place

8
9

Age
47

49

Athlete ID

Page: 16 of 24



Place Bib# Name
1. 5128 Hinkle, Vicki
2. 5081 Meeks, Kimberly

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Female - 50 thru 54

Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown
33:02.434 FR Runner
35:02.624 - Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace

10:34
11:13

Speed
5.676
5.352

Overall Place

24
32

Age
50

52

Athlete ID

5081
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Place Bib# Name
1. 5082 Meeks, Clay
2. 5067 Eckstein, Barry

3. 5101 Langley, Scott

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time Grade

26:55.667 -
28:45.810 -
34:39.817 FR

Male - 50 thru 54

Athlete Type

Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Hometown

Pace Speed Overall Place Age

8:37 6.966 7 53
9:12 6.522 12 52
11:05 5411 27 50

Athlete ID

5082
5067
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Place Bib# Name
1. 5116 Bayer, Don
2. 5099 Williams, Duane

3. 5088 Rother, Bryan

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time Grade

26:22.490 FR
31:46.847 -
45:42.390 -

Male - 55 thru 59

Athlete Type

Hometown

Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace Speed Overall Place Age

8:26 7.111 6 56
10:10  5.902 23 58
14:37  4.103 56 58

Athlete ID

5099
5088
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

Bib#
5098
5123
5115
5103

Name

White Tail, Pauline
Scott, Cindy
Houseman, Marjorie

Bickerstaff, Harriet

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

The Great Rat Race - 5k

Time
30:19.727
33:43.650
41:51.544
46:34.317

Female - 60 thru 64

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Runner
FR Runner
FR Runner
- Runner

Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM

Pace Speed
9:42 6.185
10:47 5.561
13:24  4.480
14:54  4.026

Overall Place

17
25
53
61

Age
64

61
60
64

Athlete ID

5098
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The Great Rat Race - 5k

Male - 60 thru 64

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 5077 Ludlow, Ernest 41:10.787 - Runner 13:10 4.555 50 61 5077

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM Page: 21 of 24



The Great Rat Race - 5k

Female - 65 thru 69

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 5078 Lyon, Joyce 42:23.594 - Runner 13:34 4.424 54 69 5078

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM Page: 22 of 24



The Great Rat Race - 5k

Male - 65 thru 69

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 5079 Lyon, Steve 38:04.477 - Runner 12:11 4.926 38 68 5079

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM Page: 23 of 24



The Great Rat Race - 5k

Male - 70 thru 74
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 5111 Eichholz, Butch 29:56.554 FR Runner 9:35 6.264 15 70

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com) Printed: 10/16/2016 4:40:07 AM Page: 24 of 24



